1
 Industrial Ethernet Switches   IES6028-24G-4GS
  24-port 10/100/1000BaseT(X) + 4-port Gigabit (SFP slot) Managed Switch
 Features
 Support IEC-61850-3 ,IEEE1613
 DHCP Option 82, distributing IP address with different strategies
 Support IEC 61850 GOOSE and sampling value multicast message transmission

4
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
IES6028-24G-4GS  24 port 10/10/1000/Base-T(X) + 4 port gigabit (SFP slot), 100-240VAC
IES6024-8G-16GS  8 port 10/100/1000Base-T(X) + 16 port gigabit (SFP slot), 100-240VAC
IES608-4G-4GS 4 port 10/100/1000Base-T(X) + 4 gigabit Combo port, 100-240VAC,48VDC
 Packing List
 Industrial Ethernet switch IES6028-4G-4GS (plus terminal block)×1
 User manual ⅹ 1
 CD ⅹ 1
 Certificate of quality ⅹ 1
 Warranty card ⅹ 1